
Dining table

Christophe de la Fontaine

Typology

Name

Designer

Bavaresk Table Oval

A dining table with glass, marble or laminate top and beech legs. The iconographic helm-
shaped legs are milled out of  multiply wood then lacquered or dressed with fabric or 
leather.

Description

A



Material

Examples

BName

Marble, Velvet, Leather aida, Leather thema, Laquered wood

09.9

09.8

12.2

12.5

Bavaresk Table Oval



CName

Material Velvet 08
Bavaresk Table Oval

Colours creme

sunflower

rose

lilac

pistaccio

light blue

ocean blue

01.1

01.2

01.3

01.4

01.5

01.6

01.7



CName

Material Leather aida 08
Bavaresk Table Oval

Colours ash

nude

sage

olive

bordeaux

08.1

08.2

08.3

08.4

08.5



CName

Material Leather thema 09
Colours white09.1

yellow

nude

peach

tan

cognac

bordeaux

09.2

09.3

09.4

09.5

09.6

09.7

Bavaresk Table Oval



CName

Material Leather thema 09
Colours dark green09.8

grey

black

09.9

09.10

Bavaresk Table Oval



CName

Colours

Material

carrara

silverwave

dedalus

rosso levanto

verde alpi

nero marquina

grand antique

12.1

12.2

12.3

12.4

12.5

12.6

12.7

Marble 12
Bavaresk Table Oval



CName

Material Laquered wood

Bavaresk Table Oval

Colours white

bordeaux

black

15.1

15.2

15.3

15



D
Dimensions

Bavaresk Table Oval

210 x 105cm, 280 x 110cm

Name

210 105
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